
1

Approximate time estimates needed to create 
Real estate mobile application

110

40

118

20

24

102

56

130

22

16

Approx. estimate in working hours

features iOS Android

System features



App structure


Payment system integration


Social networks integration


Push notifications


Application menu


Google analytics integration


API integration


Manage local data Storage



Main screen


Registration process


Log in/log out feature


Forgot password feature


Activate/renew subscription


Account preferences


Contact us screen



Choose rental type


Enter key data


View values clarifications


View overall yield values


Yield definitions info screens


View/edit the default costs


View/edit the default income values


View/edit the yield values


View/edit finance values


View/edit yield summary


Enter property basic details


Save property



Create new property



View list of saved properties


Call property staff


View/edit property details


Delete property



Manage saved properties



Terms & conditions


GDPR-/HIPPA-compliant privacy policy


Data protection policy


FAQ



Info screens



Basic user features



72

44

84

16

16

70

Approx. estimate in working hours

features Web part

Basic user features

System features



Basic structure


Email notifications


Payment system integration


Google analytics integration


Social networks integration



Main page


Registration process


Log in/log out feature


Forgot password feature


Activate/renew subscription


Account preferences


Contact us page



Choose rental type


Enter key data


View values' clarifications


View overall yield values


Yield definitions info screens


View/edit the default costs


View/edit the default income values


View/edit the yield values


View/edit finance values


View/edit/yield summary


Enter property basic details


Save property





Create new property



View list of saved properties


Call property staff


View/edit property details


Delete property



Manage saved properties



Terms & conditions


GDPR-/HIPPA-compliant privacy policy


Data protection policy


FAQ



Info pages



API creation

Analysis and design

Project management

Testing and stabilizing

Deployment 

300

150

500

24

Additional charges



Total 1914



www.itechcraft.com

site@itechcraft.com

USA: +1 469 730 0216


Germany: +49 302 067 3534


Estonia: +372 634 7354


