## APPROXIMATE TIME ESTIMATES NEEDED TO CREATE REAL ESTATE MOBILE APPLICATION



	APPROX. ESTIMATE IN WORKING HOURS	
FEATURES	🖒 IOS	n Android
System features		
App structure Payment system integration Social networks integration Push notifications Application menu Google analytics integration API integration Manage local data Storage	110	102
Basic user features		
Main screen Registration process Log in/log out feature Forgot password feature Activate/renew subscription Account preferences Contact us screen	40	56
Create new property Choose rental type Enter key data View values clarifications View overall yield values Yield definitions info screens View/edit the default costs View/edit the default income values View/edit the yield values View/edit finance values View/edit yield summary Enter property basic details Save property	118	130
Manage saved properties View list of saved properties Call property staff View/edit property details Delete property	20	22
Info screens Terms & conditions GDPR-/HIPPA-compliant privacy policy Data protection policy FAQ	24	16

## APPROX. ESTIMATE IN WORKING HOURS

	APPROX. ESTIMATE IN WORKING HOURS	
FEATURES	<b>■</b> WEB PART	
System features		
Basic structure Email notifications Payment system integration Google analytics integration Social networks integration	72	
Basic user features		
Main page Registration process Log in/log out feature Forgot password feature Activate/renew subscription Account preferences Contact us page	44	
Create new property Choose rental type Enter key data View values' clarifications View overall yield values Yield definitions info screens View/edit the default costs View/edit the default income values View/edit the yield values View/edit finance values View/edit/yield summary Enter property basic details Save property	84	
Manage saved properties View list of saved properties Call property staff View/edit property details Delete property	16	
Info pages Terms & conditions GDPR-/HIPPA-compliant privacy policy Data protection policy FAQ	16	
API creation	70	
Additional charges		
Analysis and design	300	
Project management	150	
Testing and stabilizing	500	
Deployment	24	
TOTAL	1914	





www.itechcraft.com





USA: +1 469 730 0216 Germany: +49 302 067 3534 Estonia: +372 634 7354